

KENTUCKY GENERAL ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT FORM  
2019 REGULAR SESSION  
**Unofficial Document**

Amend printed copy of **SCR 46/SCS 1**

On page 4, line 11, after the word "Association" by inserting "or two consumer advocates recommended by the executive director"; and

On page 4, line 12, by deleting "Five" and inserting in lieu thereof "Three"; and

On page 4, line 17, by deleting "and"; and

On page 4, line 18, after the word "Board" by inserting "; and

(13) One representative from the Kentucky Association of Health Care Facilities who specializes in Alzheimer's and dementia care giving".

Amendment No. \_\_\_\_\_

Rep. Sen. Robby Mills

Committee Amendment \_\_\_\_\_

Signed: \_\_\_\_\_

Floor Amendment \_\_\_\_\_

LRC Drafter: Jofirion, Chris

Adopted: \_\_\_\_\_

Date: \_\_\_\_\_

Rejected: \_\_\_\_\_

Doc. ID: XXXX

**Not for Filing**